Who We Are

L'Enfant Society members support the Trust for the National Mall in its mission to raise funds to restore the National Mall and build awareness for the current state of the country's most visited national park.

How You Can Help

Become a member of the L'Enfant Society and help the Trust for the National Mall restore and improve America's Front Yard.

Members Enjoy:

- Invitations and discounts on events throughout the year including the Ball on the Mall.
- The opportunity to volunteer, network and socialize.
- All in an effort to build awareness about the current state of the National Mall and raise funds for its restoration.

For more information, please visit: www.lenfantsociety.org



2011-2012 L'Enfant Society Board

Christian L. Gullott, Co-Chair Marissa Mitrovich, Co-Chair Katie Beck George Chopivsky, III Amy Allman Dean **Todd Flournoy Erica Hayes Fredericks** Cameron Gilreath Alison Harden **Bradley Hayes** Erik Huey **Liberty Jones** Fraser Kadera Andrew Kovalcin Keri Ann Meslar Nathan J. Miller Stephanie Pinol Allison Prescott Christina Sevilla Pamela Sorensen **Lindley Thornburg** Jamie Tucker David J. Vennett



1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Suite 370 Washington, DC 20004 (202)407.9411 www.lenfantsociety.org



Past.

In 1791, Pierre L'Enfant described his vision for the layout of Washington, DC. At its center, his dreamscape included an open public space where ordinary citizens and dignitaries alike could come to celebrate some of America's most important heroes. Today, the National Mall serves as our country's richest reminder of our collective past.

Present.

Unfortunately, the National Mall is currently in a state of disrepair. The park's last renovation was 30 years ago, after the country's bicentennial in 1976. Since then, the Mall's 25 million plus annual visitors – more than Yosemite, Yellowstone and the Grand Canyon combined – and reduced Park Service budgets have taken a toll, leaving the parkland worn down and threadbare.

Future.

The Trust for the National Mall is the official nonprofit partner of the National Park Service dedicated to restoring and improving the National Mall while providing new educational and volunteer activities to connect visitors to the Mall's rich history.

We believe the National Mall – America's Front Yard – should reflect our country's values and be maintained to the highest standards.

With the help of the L'Enfant Society, the Trust aims to make the National Mall the best park in the world.

2012 Ball on the Mall



The City's Best Event on the Country's Greatest Stage

Each year, the L'Enfant Society hosts the Ball on the Mall, a truly unique black-tie gala held in the city's more exclusive location – the National Mall.

The 2011 Ball on the Mall raised more than \$500,000 for the Trust, attracted more than 1,000 of Washington's best and brightest professionals and was listed #13 BizBash's list of the best 100 DC Events!

Save the date for the 4th Annual Ball on the Mall on Saturday, May 5, 2012!

Benefits of L'Enfant Society Membership:

Lincoln Member

\$75/year (\$60 tax deductible)

- The opportunity to help restore and improve the National Mall
- Invitations to exclusive L'Enfant Society events held throughout the year
- Subscription to "Mall Mail," the Trust's monthly e-newsletter
- An official Trust for the National Mall pin

Jefferson Member

\$150/year (\$120 tax deductible)

- All of the benefits listed above plus
- 5% discount on L'Enfant Society ticketed events including Ball on the Mall

Washington Member

\$225/year (\$180 tax deductible)

- All of the benefits listed above plus
- Recognition in the Ball on the Mall program
- 10% discount on L'Enfant Society ticketed events including Ball on the Mall

Capitol Member

\$500/year (\$400 tax deductible)

- All of the benefits listed above plus
- 20% discount on all L'Enfant Society ticketed events including Ball on the Mall
- Recognition on the L'Enfant Society website
- Recognition on the Ball on the Mall invitation
- Limited edition gold Trust lapel pin
- Invitation for two to a special reception with Trust Leadership and the Board of Directors held at the Ambassador of Japan's Residence in the Spring